N/2000002334

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	·
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	. Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
<u></u>		

Office Use Only



900223220609

03/05/12--01001--007 **78.75

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

12 MAR - 2 PH 3: 25

FILED
12 MAR - 2 PM 3: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHAS SEF FINALE

8/2/12

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Be A	Hero To Our Hero (PROPOSED CORPORATI	oes, Inc. Ename- <u>must incl.</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed is an original a	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	d a check for: \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate OPY REQUIRED			
FROM:	Kenny Manning Name (Prin	nted or typed)		건		
8406 Gabby Lane		<u>. </u>	ALL AI	12 萬		
	•	32305 late & Zip		F 6	MiR-2 PH	
	(850) 545-5982 920 Spring (19) (19)	որեցոе number	<u> </u>	STATE ORINA	بن د	•

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

kmann5_2008@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the o	NAME Be A Hero To Our He corporation shall be:	eroes, Inc.
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	920 Spring Creek Highway	
	Crawfordville, FL 32327	
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE	
	which the corporation is organized is:	
To conduct a	any charitable business that is lawful	in the state of Florida
	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner	in which the directors are elected and appointed:
	ا be appointed هم لـهـنـ	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	
Name and Address:	920 Spring Creek Highway	Name and Title: Address:
Address.	Crawfordville, FL 32327	Addition.
	Title: Robert Manning, Director	Name and Title:
Address:	8406 Gabby Lane Tallahassee, FL 32305	Address:
	Talianassee, FL 32303	
Name and	Title: Kenny Manning, Director	Name and Title:
Address:	8406 Gabby Lane	Address:
	Tallahassee, FL 32305	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Kenny Manning	
Address:	8406 Gabby Lane	<u> </u>
	Tallahassee, FL 32305	— LAR
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	— HÖ 👼 📆
	ddress of the Incorporator is:	<u>6</u>
Name:	Kenny Manning	
Address:	8406 Gabby Lane	
	Tallahassee, FL 32305	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>
Haning been no	med as registered agent to accept service of pr	ocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this
	med as registered agent to accept service of pro familiar with and accept the appointment as regis	
V		
Dronn	Let lanner	03/02/12
	Required Signature of Registered Agen	Date
		true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
to the Departmen	nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as pro	viaea for in S.81/.155, r.S.
Ann.	_ M lane	03/02/12
	Required Signature of Incorporat	